
FY 2021 Sponsored Research Expenditures by Major Campus Organizations and Department/Center

School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Dual Units Biochemistry and Cell Biology

Biochemistry and Cell Biology - SOM

Biomedical Engineering

Biomedical Informatics

Biomedical Informatics-SOM

Center for Biotechnology

Neurobiology and Behavior

Neurobiology and Behavior - SOM

Medicine Allergy/Immunology

Anatomical Sciences

Anesthesiology

Cancer Center

Cardiology

Department of Internal Medicine - Primary Care

Dermatology

Emergency Medicine

Family , Population & Prev Med

Family Medicine

Gastroenterology/Hepatology

Hematology/Oncology

Infectious Diseases

Medical Oncology

Medicine, Chair

Microbiology and Immunology

Nephrology and Hypertension

Neurological Surgery

Neurology

Obstetrics & Gynecology

Office of the Dean of Medicine

Ophthalmology

Orthopaedics

Pathology

Pediatrics

Pharmacological Sciences

Physiology and Biophysics

Preventive Medicine

Program in Public Health

Psychiatry

Pulmonary & Critical Care

Radiation Oncology

Radiology

Research Imaging Program

Surgery

Urology

Total

$347,570

$5,813,304

$916,069

$1,584,391

$937,810

$4,763,312

$1,338,866

$6,302,848

$107,403

$1,759,771

$86,240

$462,956

$268,705

$1,356,108

$421,734

$1,891,247

$240,168

$4,053,533

$829,828

$1,121,435

$669,105

$3,407,204

$917,132

$4,411,601

$380,658

$481,329

$96,228

$3,915,101

$13,721

$192,488

$10,284,186

$2,836,285

$207,737

$2,588,675

$6,887,209

$3,671,039

$4,222,853

$214,125

$140,030

$1,123,447

$417,129

$532,699

$396,464

$1,071,356

$9,852,303

$348,669

$4,241

$12,168,206

$1,373,044

$1,699,438

$11,625

$3,538,464

$620,159

$6,347

$4,253

$376,565

$4,629,968

$4,599,582

$152,266

$42,172

$82,577

$29,905

$35,694

$1,007,022

$2,674

$26,045

$2,801,715

$661,636

$72,117

$712,253

$1,783,428

$434,931

$1,118,315

$64,696

$26,963

$100,157

$126,310

$98,698

$96,883

$221,681

$2,853,769

$52,001

$848

$2,282,934

$460,519

$598,405

$1,057

$610,753

$139,359

$1,322

$851

$73,850

$1,308,323

$1,251,573

$48,588

$14,389

$298,081

$451,425

$60,534

$2,908,079

$11,047

$166,443

$7,482,471

$2,174,649

$135,619

$1,876,422

$5,103,781

$3,236,108

$3,104,538

$149,429

$113,067

$1,023,290

$290,819

$434,001

$299,581

$849,675

$6,998,534

$296,668

$3,393

$9,885,272

$912,526

$1,101,034

$10,569

$2,927,711

$480,800

$5,025

$3,402

$302,716

$3,321,646

$3,348,010

$103,679

$27,783

$101,104,232$25,556,403$75,547,829

Medicine (SoM) ¹ ² - FY 2021, End of Q4 Total
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School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Dual Units Biochemistry and Cell Biology

Biochemistry and Cell Biology - SOM

Neurobiology and Behavior

Neurobiology and Behavior - SOM

Arts & Sciences Anthropology

Art

Asian and Asian American Studies

Chemistry

Ecology and Evolution

Economics

English

European Languages/Literature and Cultures

Geosciences

History

Korean Studies

Linguistics

Mathematics

Physics and Astronomy

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology

Undergraduate Biology

Total

$347,570

$5,813,304

$1,338,866

$6,302,848

$107,403

$1,759,771

$421,734

$1,891,247

$240,168

$4,053,533

$917,132

$4,411,601

$779

$148,032

$4,334,819

$72,656

$21,786,800

$1,625,369

$164,347

$36,497

$21,551

$3,406,688

$8,362

$3,102

$33,116

$1,402,419

$10,639,915

$255,727

$46,025

$192,352

$472

$26,719

$1,366,251

$5,204

$2,951,527

$450,197

$32,992

$3,318

$731,355

$81

$620

$12,353

$287,991

$2,662,584

$31,493

$45,562

$307

$121,313

$2,968,568

$67,452

$18,835,273

$1,175,172

$131,355

$33,179

$21,551

$2,675,333

$8,281

$2,481

$20,762

$1,114,429

$7,977,331

$224,234

$46,025

$146,790

$57,981,146$12,788,875$45,192,272

Arts & Sciences (CAS) ¹ - FY 2021, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Dual Units Biomedical Engineering

Biomedical Informatics

Biomedical Informatics-SOM

Center for Biotechnology

Engineering &
Applied Sciences

Applied Mathematics and Statistics

Center for Sensor Development

Civil Engineering

Computer Science

Electrical Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Office of the Dean CEAS

Technology and Society

Total

$916,069

$1,584,391

$937,810

$4,763,312

$86,240

$462,956

$268,705

$1,356,108

$829,828

$1,121,435

$669,105

$3,407,204

$1,163,465

$119,801

$1,638,462

$6,320,414

$5,337,587

$11,222,871

$1,660,273

$63,551

$3,390,821

$107,673

$30,276

$360,782

$1,297,671

$1,363,906

$3,102,197

$294,512

$7,523

$988,438

$1,055,791

$89,525

$1,277,680

$5,022,743

$3,973,681

$8,120,673

$1,365,762

$56,028

$2,402,382

$39,118,826$9,726,989$29,391,838

Engineering & Applied Sciences (CEAS) ² - FY 2021, End of Q4 Total

1 - Biochemistry and Cell Biology and Neurobiology and Behavior expenditures are counted in SoM and CAS.

2 - Biomedical Engineering, Biomedical Informatics, and Center for Biotechnology expenditures are counted in SoM and CEAS.

Because of these double countings, subtotals will not add to the overall total
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School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Marine &
Atmospheric
Sciences

Marine Environmental Studies

Office of the Dean SOMAS

Total

$7,995,839

$4,072

$1,626,506

$1,519

$6,369,333

$2,553

$7,999,911$1,628,025$6,371,887

Marine & Atmospheric Sciences (SoMAS) - FY 2021, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Dental Medicine Clinical Practice Management Plan - Dental
Medicine

General Dentistry

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

Oral Biology and Pathology

Orthodontics and Pediatric Dentistry

Periodontics

Prosthodontics and Digital Technology

Health Technology
& Management

Clinical Laboratory Sciences

Occupational Therapy

Office of the Dean of Health Technology and Mgt

Physical Therapy

Respiratory Care

Nursing Office of the Dean of Nursing

Social Welfare Office of the Dean of Social Welfare

Total

$316

$272,734

$230,888

$599,443

$144,419

($153)

$1,244

$63

$77,835

$67,041

$156,699

$53,874

($153)

$30

$253

$194,899

$163,847

$442,744

$90,545

$1,214

$88,852

$59,423

$554,999

$65,139

$29,289

$27,458

$23

$57,294

$6,221

$2,607

$61,393

$59,401

$497,706

$58,918

$26,682

$335,239$36,267$298,972

$1,873,901$284,546$1,589,355

$4,255,733$769,805$3,485,928

Health Sciences (HSC) - FY 2021, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Economic
Development

Advanced Energy Center

Center for Advanced Technology in Integrated
Electrical Energy Systems

Center for Excellence in Wireless Technology

Small Business Development Center

Vice President for Economic Development

Total

$1,503,491

$490,611

$251,758

$360,251

$33,818

$125,448

$49,898

$44,374

$39,543

$4,411

$1,378,043

$440,713

$207,384

$320,708

$29,407

$2,639,929$263,675$2,376,253

Economic Development - FY 2021, End of Q4 Total

Page 3 of 4

FY 2021 Sponsored Research Expenditures by Major Campus Organizations and Department/Center

Office of the Vice President for Research  |  Data Updated: 11/5/2021 4:54:28 PM  |  Source: SUNY RF Data Center



School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Business College of Business

Journalism Journalism Program

Provostial - Other
Units

Center for Communicating Science

Center for Inclusive Education

Center for Science and Mathematics Education

Consort for Interdisc Environ Res (CIDER)

Enrollment and Retention

Institute for Advanced Computational Science

Institute for Conservation of Tropical Environments

Institute for Electro Chemical

Institute for STEM Education

Institute for Theoretical Physics

International Academic Programs

Laufer Center for Physical and Quantitative Biology

Mathematical Science Institute

Mineral Physics Institute

Office of the Dean and Director of Libraries

Office of the Dean of Graduate Studies

Simons Center for Geometry & Physics

Staller Center for Performing Arts

Turkana Basin Institute

Total

$9,990$9,990

$233,746$37,536$196,210

$34,517

$28,183

$478,516

$1,002,136

$105,385

$1,169,466

$174,565

$2,194,800

$6,921

$1,603,018

$100,793

$211,899

$25,000

$3,034,048

$11,967

$1,836

$93,305

$199,014

$40

$8,003

$66,045

$28,674

$344,371

$63,052

$675,316

$903

$462,127

$15,486

$56,154

$459,419

$312

$550

$7,576

$40,009

$12

$26,514

$28,183

$412,471

$973,462

$105,385

$825,096

$111,513

$1,519,484

$6,018

$1,140,892

$85,307

$155,746

$25,000

$2,574,628

$11,655

$1,286

$85,729

$159,005

$28

$10,719,147$2,265,543$8,453,604

Centers and Institutes / Libraries / Provostial Programs - FY 2021, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name Direct F&A Total

Other Units Administration - Student Affairs

Center for Developmental Genetics

Center for Multilingual and Intercultural
Communication
Office of Integration of Research, Education, and
Professional Development
Office of Technology Licensing and Industry
Relations

Office of the Dean of Professional Development

Sea Grant

Stony Brook Foundation

Strategic Initiatives

Total

$23,935

$371,564

$2,742,010

$8,157

($616)

$69,397

$3,486

$13,480

$141,867

624

306,452

4

25,811

1,301

0

9,250

23,311

371,564

2,435,558

8,153

-616

43,586

2,186

13,480

132,617

$3,373,281$343,442$3,029,839

Others - FY 2021, End of Q4 Total
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Direct F&A Total

Total - All Expenditures $205,188,03746,988,592158,199,445
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